Full Name

Steve Brand
Mason Stokes
Martin Hodgkin
Nigel Bunn
David Bridges
Paul Atherfold
Nigel Bryan
Ady Bingham
Nick Watson
Tom Day

Kevin Rayner
Mick Burch
Dom Pelan
Clint Allen

Alan Stokes
Thomas Gillespie
Gary Kew
Carlton Grogan
Pete Corley
Steve Nelson
Colin Lockwood
Alex Gifford
Alan Buckby
Stephen Cazaly
Keith Howsam
Nigel Clare
Sam Phillips
Neal Holdsworth
Malc Wiles

Paul Day

Andy Williams
Mark Evans
Brian Florence
Russ Harris
Andy Phillips
Wayne Jupp
Faz Mohamed
Depak Patel
Giovanni Rizzo
Norman Wainwright
Andy Hunt

Thorney Lakes Golf Club

Order of Merit
2020 Order of Merit

Points

32.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00
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Full Name

Jim Howard
John McEvoy
Matt Deegan
Andy Everitt
Peter Howard
Chris Wright
Anthony Wood
Gary Whitwell
Paul Bishop
Stefan Brand
Bruce Anthony
Danny Huddlestone
Wayne Proctor
Stuart Macnicol
Mark Weston
Ray Dowland
Sam Rayner
Paul Bartlett
Con Lindgren
Mick Roberts
David Gibson
Richard Lloyd
Gary Proctor
Mick Davies
Sean Briant
Nigel Brown
Angelo Antonucci
Danny Phillips
Paul Harford
Lee Watts
Ashley Anthony
Joe Pasqualino
Darren Adcock

Points

9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
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